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Questions

Hazrat Adam (AS) had daughters

Amount of Zakat cannot be used in

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

The Granth Saheb a Holy Book of non Muslims th Quran is mentioned repeatedly .this is the
Holy Book of?

What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?

Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?

Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?

Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on
that occasion?

Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

There were ........ mon and .... women in the first migration to Abyssinia.

The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?

If a person has

gold Zakat is payable.

How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?

Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.

Namaz -e-Taraweeh is?

Answers Choice
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Madrassah
<div>Mosque</div>
Hospital

All of these

Greek

Latin

Both a and B
None of them

Christians
Hindu
Sikhs
Jews

Abdullah
Aamir

Khalid

None of these

Disobedience to parents
Abundance of Singing

High posts for incompetent
Increase in worship of ALLAH

Night of Qadr
Night of Eid-ul-Fitar
Night of Meraj
None of them

53
100
67
70

1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

6-10
10-6
4-12
12-4

DO®m» DODP DOUP DO®F U0®P DOUP DO®mF U0DP DOU> DD

Diamond
Ruby
Sapphire
All of them

6 1/2 tola

7 1/2 tolas
8 1/2 tolas
9 1/2 tolas

62
63
65
66
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Bagarah

Fatihah
. Ikhlas
. Yaseen

. Sunnat

. Farz

. Wajib

. None of them
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is the door for the fast observing people.

According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

The Following Prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

Pious Caliphate Lasted for about?
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. Bab us Salah
. Bab ul Jihad
. Bab ul Haqq

. Water
.Both Aand B
. None of these

.632-634 AD
. 656-661 A.D
. 644-656 A.D

. Hazrat Yunas(AS)

Hazrat Ismael(AS)

. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)

. Eighteen years

Twenty years

. Five years



