

NAT II Management Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Adam (AS) had _____ daughters	A. 2 B. 5 C. 7 D. 10
2	Amount of Zakat cannot be used in _____	A. Madrassah B. <div>Mosque</div> C. Hospital D. All of these
3	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
4	The Granth Saheb a Holy Book of non Muslims th Quran is mentioned repeatedly .this is the Holy Book of?	A. Christians B. Hindu C. Sikhs D. Jews
5	What is the real name of Hazrat Abu Ubaidah Bin Al-Jirrah?	A. Abdullah B. Aamir C. Khalid D. None of these
6	Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?	A. Disobedience to parents B. Abundance of Singing C. High posts for incompetent D. Increase in worship of ALLAH
7	Which is the best night mentioned in Holy Quran?	A. Night of Qadr B. Night of Eid-ul-Fitar C. Night of Meraj D. None of them
8	Hazrat Muhammad performed just one Hajj in 10th Hijri. How many camels did he sacrifice on that occasion?	A. 53 B. 100 C. 67 D. 70
9	Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in _____	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
10	There were mon and women in the first migration to Abyssinia.	A. 6-10 B. 10-6 C. 4-12 D. 12-4
11	The stone mentioned in The Holy Quran is?	A. Diamond B. Ruby C. Sapphire D. All of them
12	If a person has _____ gold Zakat is payable.	A. 6 1/2 tola B. 7 1/2 tolas C. 8 1/2 tolas D. 9 1/2 tolas
13	How many times of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 62 B. 63 C. 65 D. 66
14	Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.	A. Baqarah B. Fatihah C. Ikhlas D. Yaseen
15	Namaz -e-Taraweeh is?	A. Sunnat B. Farz C. Wajib D. None of them

16 _____ is the door for the fast observing people.

A. Bab us Salah
B. Bab ul Jihad
C. Bab ul Haqq
D. Bab ur Rayyan

17 According the Holy Quran the best drink is.?

A. Milk
B. Water
C. Both A and B
D. None of these

18 The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

A. 634 -644 A.D
B. 632-634 A.D
C. 656-661 A.D
D. 644-656 A.D

19 The Following Prophet suffered from blindness in his old age:

A. Hazrat Yunas(AS)
B. Hazrat Ishaq(AS)
C. Hazrat Ismael(AS)
D. Hazrat Yaqoob(AS)

20 Pious Caliphate Lasted for about?

A. Eighteen years
B. Twenty years
C. Thirty years
D. Five years
